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CIRCULAR FOR FEES  
 

Dear Parent, 

Greetings from The Oriental School! 

The new session will commence from 01st of April, 2024. Kindly note the fee structure for the session 

2024-25. The fee structure will be effective from the new academic year 2024-25. 

The detailed fee schedule for the new academic year is as follows: 

Fee Structure 2024-25 

Class 
Annual 

Charges 

Yearly Tuition 

Fee 

Quarterly 

Charges (tuition) 

Total Fee  

(Annual + Tuition) 

Playgroup NA 25000 6250 25000 

Nursery-UKG 
10000 

41000 10250 51000 

I-II 44900 11225 54900 

III-V 

14000 

51000 12750 65000 

VI-VIII 55900 13975 69900 

IX-XI 58400 14600 72400 
 

Time Schedule 

Quarter Due date Payable Amt 

1st Quarter  

(April, May, June) 
31st March 2024 

Annual charges + Tuition Fee + 

[Bus and Mess Fee (if applicable)] 

2nd Quarter  

(July, August, September) 
20th June 2024 

Tuition fee + [Bus and Mess Fee (if 

applicable)] 

3rd Quarter  

(October, November, December) 
20th September 2024 

Tuition fee + [Bus and Mess Fee (if 

applicable)] 

4th Quarter  

(January, February, March) 
20th December 2024 

Tuition fee + [Bus and Mess Fee (if 

applicable)] 
 

         Mess Fee: Rs 1400/- Month 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Transport Charges 

Distance Amt. in Rs. 

0.00 - 3.49 km 1100 

3.50 km- 5.99 km 1600 

6.00 km- 9.49 km 1900 

9.50 km-12.99 km 2200 

13.00 km-16.49 km 2600 

16.50 km and above 2900 
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Please Note: 

1. A Fine of Rs 20/- per day will be charged after the due date. 

2. The School transport facility and mess facility is an optional service. These charges are payable on 

quarterly basis for 11 months (First 2 months to be paid with the first quarter and the rest 9-month 

fees to be paid with remaining 3 quarters) 

3. Bus and Mess facility to be availed for a minimum period of three months and to withdraw such 

facilities, application to be given a month prior. 

4. Bus and Mess fees will be applicable from first day of the month, even if it is opted on any day of 

the current month. 

5. Any type of fee mentioned above is Non-Refundable and Non-transferable. 

6. Transportation fees slabs are as per the distance, regarding this the discretion of the school will be 

final. 

7. All the fees will be payable through ERP only. 

We thank all the parents for being punctual and regular for meeting all the school expenses on time and 

look forward for your continuous cooperation in future too. 

 

Thanks & Regards 

 
Swapna A. Aphale 

Principal 


